Con-X, your conduit bends and fittings experts 20© 2020 Con-X Bends and Fittings
CAPS
HD CAPS
DIAMETER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
20MM HD END CAPCONXCAP20HD20
25 CONXCAP25HD 25MM HD END CAP
32 CONXCAP32HD 32MM HD END CAP
40 CONXCAP40HD 40MM HD END CAP
50 CONXCAP50HD 50MM HD END CAP
63 CONXCAP63HD 63MM HD END CAP
80 CONXCAP80HD 80MM HD END CAP
100 CONXCAP100HD 100MM HD END CAP
125 CONXCAP125HD 125MM HD END CAP
150 CONXCAP150HD 150MM HD END CAP
200 CONXCAP200HD 200MM HD END CAP
NBN CAPS
DIAMETER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
20MM NBN END CAPCONXCAP20NBN20
COM CAPS
DIAMETER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
50MM COM END CAPCONXCAP50COM50
80 CONXCAP80COM 80MM COM END CAP
100 CONXCAP100COM 100MM COM END CAP
BLACK DUST CAPS
DIAMETER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
40MM BLACK DUST CAPCONXCAP40BLK40
50 CONXCAP50BLK 50MM BLACK DUST CAP
63 CONXCAP63BLK 63MM BLACK DUST CAP
80 CONXCAP80BLK 80MM BLACK DUST CAP
100 CONXCAP100BLK 100MM BLACK DUST CAP
125 CONXCAP125BLK 125MM BLACK DUST CAP
150 CONXCAP150BLK 150MM BLACK DUST CAP